Unistrut
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Quick Install Solutions
Vergokan
3atkore.com/unistrut
CABLE TRAY
KBSCL Fusion & KBS
Quick Install Cable Tray

KBSCL60
CLICKABLE CABLE TRAY
•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - Zinc Magnesium
•	 Powder coated options also available
ZM Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
ZM KBSCL60.100.075 60 100 0.75 3000 1.200
ZM KBSCL60.150.075 60 150 0.75 3000 1.462
ZM KBSCL60.200.075 60 200 0.75 3000 1.723
ZM KBSCL60.300.075 60 300 0.75 3000 2.234
ZM KBSCL60.400.100 60 400 1.00 3000 3.545
KBSCL60
LOAD Diagram
This diagram illustrates the permissible uniformly
distributed loads applied to multiple supports.

Non Standard Stock. Available to
order
•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - HG
•	 Powder coated options also available
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
HD KBSI60.500.100 60 500 1.00 3000 4.170
HD KBSI60.600.100 60 600 1.00 3000 4.820
KBSI60
7atkore.com/unistrut KBSI Cable Tray
LOAD DIAGRAM
This diagram illustrates the permissible uniformly

Non Standard Stock. Available to
order
•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - HDG
•	 Powder coated options also available
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
HD KBS85.100.100 85 100 1.00 3000 1.890
HD KBS85.150.100 85 150 1.00 3000 2.220
HD KBS85.200.100 85 200 1.00 3000 2.540
HD KBS85.300.100 85 300 1.00 3000 3.190
HD KBS85.400.100 85 400 1.00 3000 3.840
HD KBS85.500.125 85 500 1.25 3000 5.620
HD KBS85.600.125 85 600 1.25 3000 6.430
KBS85
Fix with:
HD V85.200 75 200 - - 0.130
- V85 77 180 - - 0.130

Non Standard Stock. Available to
order
•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - HDG
•	 Powder coated options also available
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
HD KBS110.150.125 110 150 1.25 3000 3.180
HD KBS110.200.125 110 200 1.25 3000 3.580
HD KBS110.300.125 110 300 1.25 3000 4.400
HD KBS110.400.125 110 400 1.25 3000 5.210
HD KBS110.500.125 110 500 1.25 3000 6.030
HD KBS110.600.125 110 600 1.25 3000 6.840
KBS110
Fix with:
HD V110.200 100 200 - - 0.170
HD VMK6.10 - - M6 10 0.009

•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - HDG
•	 Powder coated options also available
•	 Radius 100mm
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(W)
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
HD B90.60.100 60 100 - 0.738
HD B90.60.150 60 150 - 0.822
HD B90.60.200 60 200 - 1.374
HD B90.60.300 60 300 - 2.292
HD B90.60.400 60 400 - 2.958
HD B90.60.500 60 500 - 5.424
HD B90.60.600 60 600 - 6.690
Fix with:
HD VMK6.10 - - M6 - 0.009
*Minimum number bolts and nuts 8 pieces.
B90
13atkore.com/unistrut Cable Tray
AS
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(A)
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/m
HD AS60.100 60 100 - 0.570
HD AS60.150 60 150 - 0.650
HD AS60.300 60 300 - 0.880
HD AS60.400 60 400 - 0.103
HD AS60.500 60 500 - 1.524
HD AS60.600 60 600 - 1.740
Fix with:
HD VMK6.10 - - M6 - 0.009
*Minimum number bolts and nuts 8 pieces.
AS

200mm stock item. Other sizes
Non Standard Stock.
•	 Standard finish - HDG
•	 Max. load - 2100 daN
HDHSMU50
Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/piece
HDHSMU50.200 - - - 200 0.940
HDHSMU50.300 - - - 300 1.160
HDHSMU50.400 - - - 400 1.380
HDHSMU50.500 - - - 500 1.610
HDHSMU50.600 - - - 600 1.830
HDHSMU50.800 - - - 800 2.270
HDHSMU50.1000 - - - 1000 2.710
HDHSMU50.1200 - - - 1200 3.150
HDHSMU50.1500 - - - 1500 3.820
25atkore.com/unistrut Cable Tray
WKCL
WKCL
Snap-in Bracket for MP-profile
•	 Standard finish - PG
•	 Optional finish - HDG
•	 Ideal in combination with ceiling
profile HDHSMU50.200 and perforated
MP3.41.41-profile
HD Part Number
Sidewall
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm) kg/piece
HD WKCL100 65 100 - - 0.229
HD WKCL150 65 150 - - 0.294
HD WKCL200 65 200 - - 0.334
HD WKCL300 65 300 - - 0.464
HD WKCL400 65 400 - - 0.604
HD WKCL500 65 500 - - 0.744
VM
Toothed Round Head Bolt / Flange
Nut
•	 Standard finish - EZP